5-7/8"
9"
6-7/8"
Fixture
Low profile side swivel design with modular component flexibility,
“Sure-Set” swivel for precise aiming.
Shade included; can also be used as a bare lamp holder.
Molded of durable Lexan™ 940.

3. Lightolier is a registered trademark of Philips Lighting
4. Capri is a registered trademark of Philips Lighting
Ordering Information
Catalog No.
Type
Project
www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Fixture
6838
Track System
CTL - ConTech
HTL - Halo
LTL - Lightolier
PTL - Capri
CTL6838ML
Ultimate Universal Line Voltage Track Fixture with PAR38 LED Lamp
Lamp
ML11D-1027K - 15W PAR38, 10°, 2700K, 82 CRI
ML11D-1030K - 15W PAR38, 10°, 3000K, 82 CRI
ML11D-1035K - 15W PAR38, 10°, 3500K, 82 CRI
ML11D-1040K - 15W PAR38, 10°, 4000K, 85 CRI
ML14D-2527K - 18W PAR38, 25°, 2700K, 82 CRI
ML14D-2530K - 18W PAR38, 25°, 3000K, 82 CRI
ML14D-2535K - 18W PAR38, 25°, 3500K, 82 CRI
ML14D-2540K - 18W PAR38, 25°, 4000K, 85 CRI
ML14D-4527K - 18W PAR38, 45°, 2700K, 82 CRI
ML14D-4530K - 18W PAR38, 45°, 3000K, 82 CRI
ML14D-4535K - 18W PAR38, 45°, 3500K, 82 CRI
ML14D-4540K - 18W PAR38, 45°, 4000K, 85 CRI
ML12D-2530KC - 18W PAR38, 25°, 3000K, 95 CRI
ML12D-4530KC - 18W PAR38, 45°, 3000K, 95 CRI
ML21D-3527K - 20W PAR38, 35°, 2700K, 82 CRI
ML21D-3530K - 20W PAR38, 35°, 3000K, 82 CRI